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Cv. Sugrafortynine, Sugrathirteen, Sugrafortyeight , and Sugrathirtyfour

Sun World’s MIDNIGHT BEAUTY grapes are available all year round. Enter a state of bliss with these 
mouth-watering sweet and indulgent black seedless grapes. A juicy, crisp, and refreshing choice with a 
beautifully mild sweet flavor and low acidity.

Bold, Juicy Delight

Cv. Sugrathirtyfive

These mid to late green seedless grapes are exceptionally crisp bursting with sweet flavor and subtle 
hints of Muscat. A winner with consumers with many rating it as “Never had Better”. It’s oval 
milky-green berries are large and has excellent storage qualities. 

Crisp, Sweet & Mildy Muscat

Cv. Sugrasixteen

Early black seedless grapes with sweet muscat flavor distinctive tropical aroma. These black seedless 
grapes are one of our most popular and will transport you to the tropics. Its refreshingly juicy berries are 
medium-sized, firm, crisp, holds up well in storage and colors naturally.

Sweet Tropical Punch

Cv. Sugranineteen

These late-season grapes take advantage of long ripening with sweeter larger berries that taste divine. 
With succulent and striking red berries, offering a juicy, crisp eating experience with subtle sweetness and 
low acidity. Growers love it for it’s high fertility and prouction. A true workhorse.

Sweet, Subtle & Succulent
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                  www.sun-world.com

Sun World International, LLC.
5701 Truxtun Avenue, Suite 200

Bakersfield, California 93309 USA
Tel./Fax +1 (661) 631-4100

A Global Fruit Genetics & Licensing Company.

Cv. Sugrafiftythree

These early red seedless grapes with radiant red color are like juicy, crunchy jewels in your mouth. Its 
unique early season availability, crisp texture, sweet-neutral flavor and easy to eat size it is set to be a 
crowd-pleaser. 

Sweet, Crisp, Juicy Gems
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South America & Europe Pablo Ramirez, Global Licensing Director pramirez@sun-world.com

USA, MENA, RSA, AU Petri van der Merwe, Global Licensing Director pmerwe@sun-world.com

Australia Adam Knoll, Licensing Manager aknoll@sun-world.com

Brazil Andrea Pavesi, Licensing Manager apavesi@sun-world.com

Chile Daniel Desmartis, Licensing Manager ddesmartis@sun-world.com

Europe Maurizio Ventura, Licensing Manager mventura@sun-world.com

For more information, please contact the Sun World team:

Israel Hovav Weksler, Licensing Manager hweksler@sun-world.com

MENA Ben Taieb Licensing Manager btaieb@sun-world.com

South Africa Dirk Burger, Licensing Manager dburger@sun-world.com

International Garth Swinburn, VP of Business Development gswinburn@sun-world.com

International Michele Melillo,VP of Global Technical Services mmelillo@sun-world.com

International Jennifer Sanchez, VP of Marketing jsanchez@sun-world.com

International Dane Joubert, Senior Marketing Manager djoubert@sun-world.com

International Rupert Maude, Brand Ambassador rfmaude@sun-world.com



Innovating Boldly. Commercializing Carefully. TM/PVP/Patent www.sunworldip.com 
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INTERNATIONAL PARTNERSHIP
We partner with the finest growers and marketers throughout the 
world. As a result, Sun World fruit varieties are grown on over 55,000 
acres (more than 22,000 hectares) on six continents, ensuring year-
round supply of some of the best fruit available.

	 Dayka & Hackett
	 Divine Flavor

	 Agrivale
	 Agrobras
	 Argofruta
	 Bravis
	 Coana
	 Coopexvale
	 Ebraz
     Ebraz Exportadora
	 Expofrut
	 GVS
	 Special Fruit

Agrofruta
Atacama
ChilFresh
Exser
Frutteria Santa 
Maria	
GreenVic
Pronto Exports	
Rio King
Santa Elena
Subsole
Unifrutti Traders
Dole Chile 
Gesex
Agricom
Chilfresh 
Tuniche Fruit

	 Capespan
	 Core Fruit / Le Roux Fruit
	 Dole 
	 EXSA
	 Freshworld
	 Suiderland / New Vision
	 The Grape Company
	 Green Marketing
	 In2stone
	 Stems Fruit
	 Delecta
	 Freshness First

	 Agrostar
	 Daltex
	 El Roda
	 Magrabi
	 Belco
	 FATA
	 PICO

	 Tali Grapes
	 Ayelet Hashachar
	 Beresheet
	 Myster Fruts
	 Rafkor
	 Rani Bar-ness

MOROCCO

	 Delassus
	 Les Vergers du Soleil

TUNISIA

	 Sadira

Agricola Chapi
Agricola Don Ricardo
Agricola Interandina
Agrolatina
Camposol
Defrusa
Ecosac
El Pedregal
Migiva
Pampa Baja
Pura Fruit 
Safco Peru
Sun Fruits
Vanguard Peru

	 Moyca	
	 El Ciruelo
	 Tany Nature

	 Vale Da Rosa

	 Fresh Produce Group
	 Fruit Master/Perfection
	 Fruitico
	 Grape Exchange
     GrapeCo Aust
	 RJN
	 Freshmax 
     Montague Fresh
	 Mercer Mooney
	 Mumford
	 WA Farm Direct

Burnac Produce
Camposol Fresh
Capespan
David Oppenheimer and Associates
Dayka & Hackett
Divine Flavor
Dole USA 
Fresh Flavor Int.
Grapeman Farms
Jac Vanderberg
Joy Produce
North America Produce Buyers
Pacific Trellis
Safco USA
Sierra Produce
Southern Fruit Importers
Star Produce
Summit Produce
Terrasura Imports
Vanguard Int Group
William H.Kopke Jr.
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Anthony Vineyards 
Dayka & Hackett 
Famous Vineyards
Illume Agriculture 
Sun Pacific Marketing
Sunlight Int. 
Prima Wawona	
Moonlight
Trinity

NORTH AMERICA 

ITALY
	 Agricoper
	 Agrimessina
	 Didonna
	 Giuliano 
	 Orchidea
	 Peviani
     Salvi
	 Unifrutti
	 Agrintesa
	 Apofruit

NORTH AMERICA IMPORTERS

PERU

MG Marketing	
Yummy Fruit	

ABOUT SUN WORLD
Sun World is a global fruit genetics and licensing company, providing 
innovative table grape and stone fruit varieties to growers worldwide.


